ROLL OF THOSE PEOPLE WHO HAVE REPRESENTED BELGIUM

IN THE KOLAPORE MATCH SINCE 1871

This list includes all those selected for the Kolapore, Captains, Adjutants, Coaches and

Reserves (where known).

Index: (C) = Captain, (A) = Adjutant, (Ch) = Coach, (R) = Reserve.

If a Team Officer has also shot then it is denoted by an asterisk eg 1971*(C).

Billav A

Clemens W

Deblir M

Deblir P
Deschacht W
Deuson C

Fauche R

Holmes J
Metdepenningen P

Surdiacourt P

Ovenden H
Ovenden LH

Watteau K
Watteau R

1978,
1978, 1979,

1979,

1978,

1979,

1979,

1979,

1978(Ch), 1979(Ch),
1978,

1978*(C),

1979,
1978, 1979*(C),

1978,
1978, 1979,

14 different people have represented Belgium in the Kolapore and 4 have done so more

than once.
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